



BILL TO: TRAFFIC TECH INC 111 E. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2500 CHICAGO, IL 60601 INVOICE DATE: 04/14/2025 INVOICE #: R85981 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/11/2025		4100 Buell Street, Chesapeake, VA 23324 - 2717 Port Neal Circle, Sergeant Bluff, IA 51054			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL

\$2,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Traffic Tech, Inc.

Global Headquarters: Chicago, IL Canadian Headquarters: Montréal, QC Asia Headquarters: Shanghai, China

www.traffictech.com

Carrier/Supplier Confirmation # LDS14954890

Billing Address: Traffic Tech, Inc. 111 E. Wacker Drive, Ste 2500 Chicago, IL, 60601, United States Document Submission: paperwork@traffictech.com Payment Inquiries: AP@traffictech.com

Friday, April 11th, 2025

To: Royal3 Inc Location: Chicago, IL Phone: 630-485-7370 Contact: joey dispach

Fax:

From: Justin Mesch Phone: 312-820-1068 Ext.1917# Email: JMesch@traffictech.com

Shipment Information / Instructions

Equipment: Dry Van Shipment Size: 1.0 Truck Load

Instructions:

DEFAULT CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS VIA OUR RATE AGREEMENT - IMPORTANT-MUST READ- Upon loading cargo, you acknowledge and agree to our terms of carriage. IN THE EVENT THAT A CANCELLATION OCCURS, TRAFFIC TECH IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENTIAL LOSSES, INCLUDING LOSS OF REVENUE RELATED TO BACKHAULS, RELOADS, ETC. A form of automated tracking is required on ALL shipments. If detention occurs and you have refused to provide tracking - your request for additional funds will be denied. ELD tracking is MANDATORY when hauling any HIGH VALUE cargo. Notwithstanding the provisions of the bill of lading, all goods are subject to inspection upon delivery. It is the driver's responsibility to obtain a signed POD, and it is IMPERATIVE that the driver signs off appropriately, including the name of the company that they represent. Please be advised that an ELD report may be requested should any suspicious activity be reported. Failure to comply with our terms and conditions may result in non-payment. Bonded shipments: Carrier must submit Stamped ACI and POD to Traffic Tech within 24 hours of unloading. Carrier will be liable for any fines/penalties for failure to comply. Carrier agrees to contact Traffic Tech immediately with any bond related issues.

If there are any differences between the instructions on this document and what you are picking up, STOP and IMMEDIATELY call 877-383-1167, bmendel@traffictech.com. Contacts:

By accepting the terms and conditions of this agreement of carriage, the carrier hereby waives its right to claim payment of its freight charges to the shipper, consignee or to any of Traffic Tech Inc's customers. Any double brokering will result in a non-payment.

1- Pick Up: Friday, April 11th, 2025 15:00 - Appointment						
Kinder Morga 4100 Buell Str Chesapeake,	reet		n Phone: 757-490-2242 tact Name:			
Reference: Instructions:	PO#: 4500159791 #2; Reference#: 121654					
Qty	Freight Items	Weight	Equivalent Size Class NMFC#			
1.0 Truck Load	Paletized Borate	44000 lbs				
2 Delivery Me	ndov Anvil 44th 2025 08:00 Annointmont					
2- Delivery: Monday, April 14th, 2025 08:00 - Appointment The Andersons 2717 Port Neal Circle Sergeant Bluff, IA 51054			a Phone: 419-891-2944 tact Name:			
Reference: Instructions:	PO#: 4500159791 #2; Reference#: 121654					
Qty	Freight Items	Weight	Equivalent Size Class NMFC#			
1.0 Truck Load	Paletized Borate	44000 lbs				



Traffic Tech, Inc.

Global Headquarters: Chicago, IL Canadian Headquarters: Montréal, QC Asia Headquarters: Shanghai, China

www.traffictech.com

Carrier/Supplier Confirmation # LDS14954890

Billing Address: Traffic Tech, Inc. 111 E. Wacker Drive, Ste 2500 Chicago, IL, 60601, United States Document Submission: paperwork@traffictech.com Payment Inquiries: AP@traffictech.com

Friday, April 11th, 2025

Charge	Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
Base Rate					\$2,200.00 USD
				Total:	\$2,200.00 USD

Signed rate confirmation, P.O.D., invoice, and all other supporting paperwork must be sent to paperwork@traffictech.com for payment. All rates include fuel surcharge. Shipments are tendered to and must be run by carrier listed and signing below. Shipments are not to be double brokered.

X _	Joey Cimbaljevic
	0

TRAILER#:_____ TRACTOR#:_____

Driver:_____

DRIVER'S CELL#:

DISPATCH: PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL BACK TO JMesch@traffictech.com OR FAX BACK TO FAX#:



	#	32,920		
STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING	SHORT FORM			NO. 1040725
STRAIGHT BILL Original—Not Negotiable RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in eff	lect on the date of the issue of	WHSE NO. f this Bill of Lading.	Agent or Carrier No. B	<u>OL NO. 6261336</u>
		L HUCK		(X)
At 4100 BUELL STREET	Date s and condition of contents of packages u act agrees to carry to its usual place of deir	X	From	MAMERICAN BORATE
A100 BUELL STREET the proc HEGA PEAK Brown MAA drog Go Machine to contra meaning any patient or colocition of possession of the above try under the contra as to each carrier of all or any of said poperty over all or any controls of said rout conditions at the Unition Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set from (1) Unition Frei Shipper hereby controls that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted to himself and his as	 to destination and as to each party at an pht Classification in effect on the data here the said bill of lading, including those on signs. 	y time interested in all or any of said proper of, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment or (the back thereof, set forth in the classifier	vise to deliver to another car ty, that every service to be p 2) in the applicable motor ca	said carrier being understood throughout this contract as rrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms rise clear the terms.
CONSIGNEE P.O. ORDER NO.	al and	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.	on or tariff which governs the	e transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and
CONSIGNEE: 4500159791 #	2		121654	
STREET THE ANDERSONS-SERGEA		AMERICAN BOR		
DESTINATION 2717 PORT NEAL CIRCL SERGEANT BLUFF IA	E ZIP 51054	4100 BUELL S CHESAPEAKE	TREET	
ROUTE		DELIVERING CARRIER	VA 233 R	VEHICLE OR CAR NO.
NO. Packages VIC Class / Division, ID No.	tion ., Pkg. Grp., Label	CUSTOMER DETC	*Weight	
	Marine Balling		(Sub. To Corr.)	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of Applicable Distriktions J it backhipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignee shall sigh the following statement.
20 BORIC ACID BAGS				following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without processing
			44092	other lawful charges.
TIME IN 1240				(Signature of Consignor) FREIGHT CHARGES
				COLLECT PREPAID
The state of the second				Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges
				on the property described hereon. Agent or Cashier
			Kan I	PER
1				the amount prepaid.) Charges Advanced
				5
1 1 1 1 h h				C.O.D. SHIPMENT
	5		(per s	Collect S
\bigcap	. (Total Charges
(ples 1	M.	1/11/0-	1	If this shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state
	V	4/14/25	and the second	weight
				Subject to verification by the Respective Weighing and inspection Bureau According to Agreement,
	HIPMENT IS CTLY DESCRIBED.	NET	T	he agreed or declared value of th
SDOT HE	ST WEIGHT IS	TARE	th	roperty is hereby specifically stated by he shipper to be not exceeding 60¢ per ound.
PUBLIC WEIGH MASTER	TOTAL GROSS	WEIGHT 4409	1116	his is to certify that the above named aterials are properly classified,
R. SHIPPE		F Walter and	LBS de lat	escribed, packaged, marked and beled and are in proper condition for ansportation according to the
manent post-office	TO MOTOR CARRIER AND REQUIRED BY APPLICABL	THAT: (1) SHIPPER HAS PROVIDE THAT (2) SHIPMENT IS LOADED A DOT REGULATIONS	D PLACARDS	plicable regulations of the apartment of Transportation
trinanent post-office address of shipper	4/11/2000	CDL HAZ-MAT ENDO		Charles and a series of the
CHEMIC: CHEMIC	PER			
	1 and the second	12 the	- A	
Galaxy S24+or ATTACHED)	RECEIVED*BY* *	A Strapper	a company of	Par Vice In
		(FOR TRANSFER REC	EIPT ONLY)	
			and the second se	